Metal hose reels

Capacity equipped with g 15 mm
Capacity equipped with g 19 mm
Water flow

Dimensions (cm) LxWx H

Use

Feature

Supplied accessories

Wall unit

70m
50m
25mm

48x46x 36 cm

Multi-use: watering/spraying,
car-washing, storage in industrial
environments, etc.

Wall fixation. Swivel.

2 tap connectors

059504
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Venus

70m
50m
25mm

45x49x63cm

Multi-use: watering/spraying,
large-surface irrigation, storage
inindustrial environments, etc.

2 wheels g 150 mm

2 tap connectors

059506

4x4

120m
85m
25mm

95x57x90cm

Multi-use: watering/spraying,
car-washing, etc.

4 wheels g 260 mm
(2 swivel)

2 tap connectors
Accessory storage shelf

059505



