



	Wall unit	Venus	4x4
Capacity equipped with ø 15 mm	70 m	70 m	120 m
Capacity equipped with ø 19 mm	50 m	50 m	85 m
Water flow	25 mm	25 mm	25 mm
Dimensions (cm) L x W x H	48 x 46 x 36 cm	45 x 49 x 63 cm	95 x 57 x 90 cm
Use	Multi-use: watering/spraying, car-washing, storage in industrial environments, etc.	Multi-use: watering/spraying, large-surface irrigation, storage in industrial environments, etc.	Multi-use: watering/spraying, car-washing, etc.
Feature	Wall fixation. Swivel.	2 wheels ø 150 mm	4 wheels ø 260 mm (2 swivel)
Supplied accessories	2 tap connectors	2 tap connectors	2 tap connectors Accessory storage shelf
Ref	059504	059506	059505